
Northern Tasmanian Athletics
Season Calendar 2024-2025

19/10/2024 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 1A 3.00pm

26/10/2024 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 2B 3.00pm

2/11/2024 Saturday Tasmanian All Schools (Hobart)

3/11/2024 Sunday Tasmanian All Schools (Hobart)

9/11/2024 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 3C 3.00pm

16/11/2024 Saturday Northern Multi Events Day 1 3.00pm

17/11/2024 Sunday Northern Multi Events Days 2 tbc

Plus NTA Interclub Events tbc

23/11/2024 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 4A 3.00pm

30/11/2024 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 5B 3.00pm

6/12/2024 - 9/12/2024 Australian All Schools Championships

14/12/2024 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 6C 3.00pm

20/12/2024 Friday Xmas Fun Night 5.30pm

4/01/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 7A 3.00pm

11/01/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 8B 3.00pm

18/01/2025 Saturday State Multi Events AT/LATAS tbc

19/01/2025 Sunday State Multi Events AT/LATAS tbc

NTA Interclub Events

1/02/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 9C 3.00pm

8/02/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 10A 3.00pm

15/02/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 11B 3.00pm

22/02/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 12C 3.00pm

1/03/2025 Saturday Northern Interclub Round 13A 3.00pm

8-10/3/2025 State Championships Launceston

22/03/2025 Saturday NTA Events to be confirmed 3.00pm

4-14/4/2024 Australian Championships Perth WA

Calendar Subject to Date Changes


